STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 30, 2015

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

9:00 A.M.

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14961-amc
15-14847-amc

15-14785-jkf
15-15127-amc
15-15125-jkf
15-15005-amc
15-14961-amc
15-15127-amc

9:30 A.M.

Antoinette M. Klein (Debtor)
Daniel Hallowell (Debtor)
Heidi Hallowell (Debtor)
Kevin Hislop (Debtor)
Laura M Antes (Debtor)
Michelle M Fagan (Debtor)
Nouh Mohamad (Debtor)
Patrick K. Klein (Debtor)
Timothy J Antes (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13141-amc
15-15068-jkf

15-13159-jkf
15-15100-¢lf

15-15083-elf
15-15034-amc
15-15001-elf

10:00 A.M.

Angela L. Murphy (Debtor)
Ann M. Knowles (Debtor)

Joel H. Knowles (Debtor)
Laritza R Delvalle (Debtor)
Lisa Somerville (Debtor)
Marcellus Somerville (Debtor)
Mary Tonia Rantin (Debtor)
Ruth Parker (Debtor)

Sebatu Sesay-Sheriff (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15098-¢lf
15-15013-mdc
15-15076-jkf
15-15102-amc
15-15103-mdc

15-15013-mdc
15-15103-mdc
15-14421-amc

Antionette Johnson (Debtor)
Barbara G. Manning (Debtor)
Jacqueline Johnson (Debtor)
Karen Elizabeth Roach (Debtor)
Nhashara J. Samuels-Mitchell
(Debtor)

Ronald L. Manning (Debtor)
Shawn O. Mitchell (Debtor)
Stephen Delahanty (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Christian A. Dicicco
Carol B. Mccullough
Carol B. Mccullough
Allan K. Marshall
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek
Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco
Brad J. Sadek

Pro Se

Gary E. Thompson
Gary E. Thompson
Joshua Louis Thomas
Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco
Georgette Miller
Darin Michael King
David M. Offen

Georgette Miller
John G. Gray
Jeanne Marie Cella
John L. Mcclain
John L. Mcclain

John G. Gray
John L. Mcclain
Carol B. Mccullough

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/10/2015
07/07/2015
07/07/2015
07/06/2015
07/17/2015
07/17/2015
07/13/2015
07/10/2015
07/17/2015

05/04/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
05/05/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
07/14/2015
07/13/2015

07/16/2015
07/14/2015
07/16/2015
07/17/2015
07/17/2015

07/14/2015
07/17/2015
06/23/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 30, 2015

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15104-mdc
15-14304-amc
15-15140-amc
15-14299-mdc
15-15139-jkf
15-15044-jkf
15-15104-mdc
15-14252-elf
15-15032-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Bruce T. Sloan (Debtor)

Anne O. Taylor (Debtor)
Diana P. Napier (Debtor)
Hubert Rouse (Debtor)
Kathleen M. Castagna (Debtor)
Kemberly Rucker (Debtor)
Lisa A. Sloan (Debtor)

Sueann Bey-Hopkins (Debtor)
Taaliba Qaiyim (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14973-amc

15-15152-amc
15-14985-¢lf
15-14838-¢lf
15-15025-elf

11:30 A.M.

Dolores Mackey (Debtor)
Donovan Mackey (Debtor)
John Joseph McConney (Debtor)
Joseph D. Kalita (Debtor)
Luciano Roman (Debtor)
William Whelan (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14435-¢elf
15-13405-jkf
15-14450-elf
15-14981-elf
14-19886-jkf
15-14736-amc
15-14511-amc
15-14981-elf

12:00 P.M.

Arthur R Martin (Debtor)
Frank K. Winston (Debtor)
Mia L DeCicco (Debtor)
Michael W. Tkacs (Debtor)
Pablo Rosario (Debtor)
Patrick T Daley (Debtor)
Russell E. Anderson (Debtor)
Tabitha L Tkacs (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14771-amc
15-14414-elf
15-13776-jkf
15-14141-elf

15-14319-mdc
15-13431-mdc

Alwyn Lawrence (Debtor)
David DiPaolo (Debtor)
Delia S. Rodriguez (Debtor)
Isaac Cornell Townes (Debtor)
Issac Cornell Townes (Debtor)
John Lynch (Debtor)

Michael Williams (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7

John L. Mcclain
Diana M. Dixon
Jonathan Krinick
Michael P. Kutzer
John L. Mcclain
Joseph L Quinn
John L. Mcclain
Michael P. Kutzer
Kenneth G. Harrison

Michael A. Latzes
Michael A. Latzes
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Shane H. Hobbs
Lurent W Metzler
Michael D. Ward

David M. Offen

Robert Captain Leite-Young
James W. Zerillo

Stephen Matthew Dunne
Michael P. Kutzer

Robert Neil Braverman
Michael Seth Schwartz
Stephen Matthew Dunne

Erik B. Jensen

John L. Mcclain
Eugene A. Camposano
Brian C. Eves

Brian C. Eves

Allan K. Marshall
Zachary Perlick

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/17/2015
06/17/2015
07/18/2015
06/17/2015
07/18/2015
07/15/2015
07/17/2015
06/16/2015
07/14/2015

07/10/2015
07/10/2015
07/20/2015
07/13/2015
07/06/2015
07/14/2015

06/23/2015
05/13/2015
06/23/2015
07/11/2015
12/17/2014
07/02/2015
06/25/2015
07/11/2015

07/03/2015
06/22/2015
05/29/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/18/2015
05/14/2015
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8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14557-jkf
15-14890-amc

8:30 A.M.

Kathryn J Kleber (Debtor)
Richard D. Liberatore (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14663-sr
8:45 A.M.

Portia L Nicholson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14664-elf
9:00 A.M.

Ben Jones (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-16075-sr

15-16026-amc
15-16064-amc
15-16076-amc
15-16123-amc

10:00 A.M.

Bobbie J. Sanguinetti (Debtor)

Jahandad Ahmad Ghuman (Debtor)

Linda A. Filimon (Debtor)
Raymond C. Aungst (Debtor)
Shanda M Dennis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-16066-jkf

15-16112-elf
15-16113-mdc
15-16116-mdc
15-16072-elf

11:00 A.M.

Albert Christopher Watson
(Debtor)

Marc A. Collins (Debtor)
Misty A. Fassel (Debtor)
Ricardo Chamberlain (Debtor)
Shanta April Brown (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-16062-amc
15-16104-sr
15-16120-jkf
15-10553-sr
15-16034-sr

Christian Blackwell (Debtor)
Frances Wall (Debtor)

Sung Kwon (Debtor)

Terry Samuel Hamilton (Debtor)
Tina M. Thompson (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David H. Lang
Christian A. Dicicco

Jeanne Marie Cella

Jeanne Marie Cella

Rochelle N. Bobman
Christopher Bokas
Bradly E Allen
Rochelle N. Bobman
Teresa Brady

Allen B. Dubroff

Robert Neil Braverman
Robert Neil Braverman
Fareeda Halima Brewington
Fareeda Halima Brewington

Erik B. Jensen
Gary M. Gusoff
Douglas R. Lally
Anthony A. Frigo
Kristine W. Holt

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/26/2015
07/08/2015

06/30/2015

06/30/2015

08/25/2015
08/22/2015
08/25/2015
08/25/2015
08/27/2015

08/25/2015

08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/25/2015

08/25/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
01/27/2015
08/24/2015
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12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-15756-amc
15-15994-mdc
15-15742-amc
15-15756-amc
15-15743-¢lf

15-15741-sr
12:15 P.M.

Dennis Ingalls (Debtor)
Deon Browning (Debtor)
Giminia Q. Williams (Debtor)
Grete Lizbeth Ingalls (Debtor)
Joseph J. Morrin (Debtor)
Mary Morrin (Debtor)
Melissa E. Rivera (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-15393-mdc
1:00 P.M.

Renee Demilta (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-15440-elf
15-15571-mdc
15-15468-sr
15-15440-elf
15-12509-mdc

15-15468-sr
15-15462-sr
15-11249-jkf
15-14306-sr
15-15460-¢elf

1:00 P.M.

Albert Tomes (Debtor)
Arelis J. Nunez (Debtor)
Christine M. Puggi (Debtor)
Connie Tomes (Debtor)
Dennis J Barbieri (Debtor)
Doris T Barbieri (Debtor)
Frank T. Puggi (Debtor)
Kelly Thomas Walker (Debtor)
Kwan Kim (Debtor)

Kyle H. Young (Debtor)
Robert Tinsley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-15828-amc
15-15855-mdc
15-15751-amc
15-15985-mdc

15-15630-sr
1:00 P.M.

Carol A. Jordan (Debtor)
Alberto Santiago (Debtor)
Barbara J Erb (Debtor)
Emily S Baumeister (Debtor)
Eric J Baumeister (Debtor)
Patricia Ann Lipski (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-16078-sr
15-16077-jkf
15-16028-amc
15-16027-elf
15-16077-jkf
14-16310-sr

Annette T. Culbreth (Debtor)
Garrie Agard (Debtor)
Kathryn A. Lee (Debtor)

Marquitia L. Brewington (Debtor)

Ophelia Agard (Debtor)
Thomas A. Junious (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brian C. Eves
Erik B. Jensen
Alan B. Liss
Brian C. Eves
Alan B. Liss
Alan B. Liss
Alan B. Liss

Matthew R. Nahrgang

Joseph L Quinn
Daniel W. Mccartney
David R. Black
Joseph L Quinn
Alexander G. Tuttle
Alexander G. Tuttle
David R. Black
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
Sherri Dicks
Joseph L Quinn

Daniel W. Mccartney
James P. Mcgarrity
Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeanne Marie Cella
Michele Perez Capilato

Alan B. Liss
Alan B. Liss
Jonathan Krinick
Jonathan Krinick
Alan B. Liss
Michael A. Latzes

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/11/2015
08/20/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015

07/29/2015

07/31/2015
08/03/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
04/10/2015
04/10/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
02/24/2015
06/18/2015
07/31/2015

08/14/2015
08/14/2015
08/11/2015
08/20/2015
08/20/2015
08/05/2015

08/25/2015
08/25/2015
08/23/2015
08/23/2015
08/25/2015
08/05/2014
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2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-15575-jkf

15-12606-amc
15-15565-amc
14-18353-amc
15-14254-mdc

2:00 P.M.

Iula E Brown (Debtor)

John Joseph Martinelli (Debtor)

Karen Segar (Debtor)

Ocholi Ochala Iredia (Debtor)

Tam Nguyen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-12437-mdc
15-14748-¢elf
15-14751-elf
15-15023-jkf
15-15847-amc
15-14931-amc
15-12402-¢elf
15-14748-¢lf
15-14638-mdc
15-15022-jkf

2:00 P.M.

Cheryl Renee Grandy (Debtor)
Edwin Encabo Sanchez (Debtor)
Gordon F. Peterson (Debtor)
Kevin Tracey Stahl (Debtor)
Lauren R Branham (Debtor)

Marc Anthony Canalichio (Debtor)
Shailesh Bhalala (Debtor)

Susana Acosta Sanchez (Debtor)
Tammy L. Cambria (Debtor)

Tina M Ziff (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-15583-¢lf
14-18160-mdc
15-16071-jkf
15-16049-amc
15-16032-mdc
15-16049-amc

3:00 P.M.

Cheryl Griffin (Debtor)

Corinne Barbaro (Debtor)

Gladys E. McManus (Debtor)
John Andrews (Debtor)

Leonora Chapman (Debtor)
Tammi Lynetee McCrary (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-15787-mdc

15-16108-mdc
15-16090-amc
14-17868-jkf
15-16090-amc
15-16101-jkf

3:45 P.M.

Alexander Ulysses Arrington

(Debtor)

Joanne M. Hamilton (Debtor)
Joseph F Chicco (Debtor)
Melissa Aviles (Debtor)
Melissa B Chicco (Debtor)
Vivian Campbell (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-15670-mdc

Christopher Schloegel (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Georgette Miller
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Georgette Miller
Pro Se

Brian C. Eves

Michael J. Veneziani
Rochelle N. Bobman
Daniel P. Mudrick
Thomas L. Lightner
Brad J. Sadek
Timothy P. Walsh
Alexander Moretsky
Rochelle N. Bobman
Paul H. Young
David H. Lang

Michael D. Sayles
Zachary Perlick
Lawrence S. Rubin
Michael D. Sayles
Siana Newman
Michael D. Sayles

Pro Se

William D. Schroeder
Alexander G. Tuttle
Irwin Lee Trauss
Alexander G. Tuttle
Pro Se

Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

08/03/2015
04/15/2015
08/03/2015
10/20/2014
06/16/2015

04/09/2015
07/02/2015
07/03/2015
07/14/2015
08/14/2015
07/09/2015
04/07/2015
07/02/2015
06/30/2015
07/14/2015

08/03/2015
10/10/2014
08/25/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015

08/12/2015

08/26/2015
08/26/2015
09/30/2014
08/26/2015
08/26/2015

08/07/2015
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4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-13455-sr
15-15770-elf
14-18811-mdc

8:15 P.M.

Johnnida Casiano (Debtor) Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity Date Filed
Karen T. Fox (Debtor) Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein Date Filed
Lanorde Wheeler (Debtor) Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion Date Filed

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14407-elf

Shanicqua Shandel Shemae Suber  Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed
(Debtor)

05/15/2015
08/12/2015
11/04/2014

06/22/2015



